
VILLAGE OF FLOSSMOOR  $35 FEE TO CBBEL (NON-REFUNDABLE) 
PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY ROOF REPAIRS  MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 3/25/15 @ 10am 
CBBEL PROJ # 140544   c/o  G A H  BID OPENING DATE  04/02/15 @ 10:00am   
 
   

BID DOCUMENT PICK-UP LIST 
NO. DATE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE # 

FAX # 
FEE PAID 

$35 

1 3/10 Coleman Roofing 2000 E End Avenue 
Chicago Heights, IL 60411 

P: (708) 755-6800 
F: (708) 755-4776 X 

2 
 3/10 Ridgeworth Roofing 121 Ontario Street 

Frankfort, IL 60423 
P: 708-598-0039 
F:  X 

3 3/10 J.L. Adler Roofing 779 Joyce Road 
Joliet, IL 60436 

P: 815-773-1200 
F: 815-773-1207  

4 3/11 Knickerbocker Roofing 
16851 Lathrop Avenue 
Harvey, IL 60426 
 

P: (708) 339-7260 
F:  X 

5 3/16 Dodge  
3315 Central Avenue 
Hot Springs, AR 71913 
 

P: (630) 520-0421   
F:   X 

6 3/17 CSR Roofing 6720 W Roosevelt Road 
Oak Park, IL 60304 

P: (708) 848-9119 
F: (708) 848-8947 X 

7 3/17 CMD 
30 Technology Pkwy So  
Ste 100 
Norcross, GA 30092 

P: (630) 288-8330 
F:  X 

8 3/18 CDCNews/Bidtool 14205 N Mo Pac Exy Ste 550 
Austin, TX 78728 

P:  (512) 634-5965 
F:    



VILLAGE OF FLOSSMOOR  $35 FEE TO CBBEL (NON-REFUNDABLE) 
PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY ROOF REPAIRS  MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 3/25/15 @ 10am 
CBBEL PROJ # 140544   c/o  G A H  BID OPENING DATE  04/02/15 @ 10:00am   
 
   

NO. DATE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE # 
FAX # 

FEE PAID 
$35 

9 3/19 National Roofing Corp 1237 Circle Avenue 
Forest Park, IL 60130 

P: (708) 771-4006 
F: (708) 771-4017 X 

10 3/20 L Marshall Roofing Inc 
2100 LeHigh Avenue 
Glenview, IL 60026 
 

P: (847) 774-7676 
F:  X 

11 3/25 Glenbrook Group 
3000 Dundee Road 
Suite 404 
Northbrook, IL 60062  

P: (847) 498-5986 
F:  X 

12 3/25 Amsterdam Enterprises 
615 E Algonquin Road 
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 

 

P:  (847) 439-1895 
F:  X 

13 3/25 F & G Roofing 4234 W 124th Place 
Alsip, IL 60803 

P:  (708) 597-5328 
F:  (708) 385-1107  

14 3/25 Cuevas Roofing 4143 W Roscoe Street 
Chicago, IL 60641 

P:  (773) 457-5182 
F:  (773) 545-4965  

15    P:   
F:    

16    P:   
F:    

 


